
Names Email Adress Members that accepted Official Steering Committee Memebers who attended JUNE 8TH MTG Members who attended June 13 mtg
Ana Taranova anna.taranova@uhtx.com Y Y Y N
Andrea Guajardo andrea.guajardo@bexar.org Y Y N Y
Bill Neely bill.neely@sacrd.org Y Y Y N
Bryan Bayles bbayles@tamusa.edu Y Y N N
Camerino Salazar csalazar@hria.org Y Y N Y
Carol Huber carol.huber@uhtx.com Y Y N Y
Chloe Power Chloe.power@mhshealth.com Y Y N N
Claryssa Cortez Claryssa.Cortez@sanantonio.gov Y Y Y N
Esmeralda Perez esmeralda.perez2@christushealth.org Y Y Y N
Golareh Agha Golareh.Agha@sanantonio.gov Y Y N N
Jack Tsai Jack.Tsai@uth.tmc.edu Y Y N N
Katherine Hathaway Katherine.Hathaway@sanantonio.gov Y Y Y N
Laura McKieran Laura.C.McKieran@uth.tmc.edu Y Y Y N
Leilah Powell lpowell@lisc.org Y Y N Y
Phil Beckett pbeckett@hasatx.org Y Y Y N
Pilar Oates pilaroates@gmail.com Y Y Y N
Robert Ferrer ferrerr@uthscsa.edu Y Y N Y
Robert Salcido robert@pridecentersa.org Y Y N Y
Rose Williams rswilliams31@gmail.com Y Y N Y
Sarah Wagner "sarah.wagner@sanantonio.gov" <sarah.wagner@sanantonio.gov>Y Y Y N
Steve Blanchard steveblanchard@ollusa.edu Y Y N Y


